-1 -
Product name:
Pulse Blow Valve
Model/ Series/ Product Number
AXTS040*-2,3(B)-X2
Doc. No. AXTS***-OMY0007-A
Operation Manual
SMC Corporation

1/2 12 0.14 2.9 14 0.18 3.4
※This is the flow rate when the main valve is fully open.
3. How to order
Switching type
-6 -
4. Configuration symbol
AXTS040*-2(B)-X2 Symbol for internal pilot fluid passage
Fig.1 Symbol for internal pilot fluid passage.
・ 1(P) Port:IN Port SUP.Air(for air blow）
・ 4(A) Port:OUT Port
・ 3(R2) Port: Released to atmosphere (pilot exhaust port with silencer)
AXTS040*-3(B)-X2 Symbol for internal pilot fluid passage
Fig.2  Symbol for external pilot fluid passage.
・ 3(R2) port: IN Port SUP. air (for air blow)
・ 2(B) port: OUT port
・ 5(R1) port: External pilot air
・ 1(P) port: Released to atmosphere (pilot exhaust port with silencer)
-7 -
5. Piping
 AXTS040*-2(B)-X2 Symbol for internal pilot fluid passage
Fig.3  Symbol for internal pilot fluid passage.
Caution
・ Continuous blow air can be changed to pulse air without electrical wiring by connecting the
pulse blow valve between air blow 2 port valve and nozzle of existing equipment.
・ When an air gun and a pressure regulator are connected to OUT port, the back pressure of
the OUT port will be high. Therefore, the product cannot be used.
・ When a vacuum ejector and a suction filter are connected to the OUT port, the back
pressure of the OUT port will be higher due to the clogging of the filter and silencer of the
vacuum ejector during operation. Therefore, the product cannot be used. In that case,
please use the external pilot type to avoid the influence of the back pressure.
・ Keep using the plug and port with silencer.
・ Direct manual override is operated by flat blade screwdriver. Insert the flat blade driver to
the groove until it contacts the bottom of the groove and turn the driver 90
degrees.  Rotating direction does not matter. Do the same for release (push and rotate for
90 degrees).
・ Tighten the piping using the correct torque shown below.
Table.1
Thread Appropriate tightening
torque (Nm)
1/2 20 to 25
AXTS040*-2(B)-X2
Air blow
2-port valve
OUT Port
4(A)
IN
-8 -
AXTS040*-3(B)-X2 External pilot type
Fig.4  Piping for External               Fig.5 Piping for External